	Construct
	Translation Rate (au)
	ΔGtotal
	ΔGmRNA-rRNA
	ΔGspacing
	ΔGstacking
	ΔGstandby
	ΔGstart
	ΔGmRNA

	HsTP199
	11643.61
	-4.99
	-14.31
	0.00
	0.00
	0.22
	-2.76
	-11.91

	HsTP215
	3272.75
	-2.17
	-13.35
	0.00
	0.00
	0.22
	-2.76
	-13.77

	HsTP216
	1977.00
	-1.05
	-16.98
	0.00
	0.00
	0.22
	-2.76
	-18.52

	HsTP217
	1289.22
	-0.10
	-14.66
	0.00
	0.00
	0.22
	-2.76
	-17.15

	HsTP218
	18179.63
	-5.98
	-15.74
	0.00
	0.00
	0.22
	-2.76
	-12.35

	EcTP
	11643.61
	-4.99
	-14.31
	0.00
	0.00
	0.22
	-2.76
	-11.91



